Everyday Life in Paris
by RED Libraries

Filename

Alboni Street- Alboni-Aerial Metro-stops and go-people chatting and walking by V2.wav
Alboni Street- Alboni-Aerial Metro-stops and go-people chatting and walking by V3.wav
Alboni Street- Alboni-Aerial Metro-stops and go-people chatting and walking by.wav
Alboni Street-Teenagers discussions-pigeons-footsteps-aerial metro.wav

Alboni Street-Tourists discussions-aerial metro's exit.wav

Annonciation Street-Quiet-People passbys-rich area-no cars-Distinctive wallas.wav
Annonciation Street-Quiet-People passbys-rich area-no cars-restaurants.wav
Annonciation Street-rich area-Quiet restaurant terrace-less traffic.wav
Annonciation Street-rich area-restaurant terrace Far POV.wav

Annonciation Street-rich area-restaurant terrace-some traffic.wav

Bercy's Village-Busy Restaurant's terrace heard from a metro grid.wav

Bercy's Village-Busy Restaurant's terrace V2.wav

Bercy's Village-Busy Restaurant's terrace.wav

Bercy's Village-metro grid- Metro comes and go V2.wav

Bercy's Village-metro grid- Metro comes and go.wav

Bercy's Village-people walkby business area V2.wav

Bercy's Village-people walkby business area.wav

Bercy's Village-people walkby business area_terrace far.wav

Cité Joly - People chatting quiet street no cars.wav

Daumesnil Market - Butcher.wav

Duration
02:53.007
02:29.143
04:26.186
04:42.305
03:45.286
05:47.361
03:41.202
02:07.793
04:01.432
05:32.517
01:32.793
03:17.530
03:02.808
03:34.147
01:44.451
04:00.223
03:54.764
03:47.347
05:35.334
03:07.198

Category
Transports
Transports
Transports
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Transports
Transports
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Streets
Activities



Daumesnil Market - Cheese dealer -freezers in action.wav

Daumesnil Market - Shoes dealer.wav

Daumesnil Market - Vegetables dealer.wav

Daumesnil Market-Butcher stand deinstalling.wav

Daumesnil Market-General View Deinstalling v2.wav

Daumesnil Market-General View Deinstalling v3.wav

Daumesnil Market-General View Deinstalling.wav

Daumesnil Market-General view.wav

Daumesnil Market-Street Vendor.wav

Daumesnil Street-Construction Site.wav

Durban Street-rich area-some cars and bikes passing by-people working.wav
Gambetta Place Restaurant's terrace-people chatting.wav

Gare de Lyon -Busy intersection-Man Yelling-woman complaining -People laughing.wav
Gare de Lyon -In front of the train station.wav

Gare de Lyon -Taxi station.wav

Gasnier Guy Street busy street kids playing-saw-cars passbys.wav

Gasnier Guy Street busy street-cars passbys.wav

Gasnier Guy Street Quiet empty street kids playing-saw at the beginning.wav
Gasnier Guy Street-Sunday lunch time-windows opened.wav

Generic Courtyard of an old building-life.wav

Lekain Street-rich area-some bikes-light morning activities.wav

Metro-Gare de Lyon Station-Subway arrives-stops-goes away.wav
Metro-Porte de Vincennes Station-Quiet-Subway arrives stops and go v2.wav
Metro-Porte de Vincennes Station-Quiet-Subway arrives stops and go.wav
Metro-Saint Mandé's Station-Quiet-3 trains.wav

Metro-Trip inside a train.wav

02:15.715
03:41.266
03:03.240
04:10.791
02:42.899
05:04.707
02:45.681
02:21.126
03:21.303
03:22.015
03:58.943
03:30.044
02:03.704
02:16.750
02:32.809
04:43.369
03:00.789
04:27.346
02:37.788
03:33.162
04:43.238
02:59.629
04:12.912
02:58.754
01:43.156
05:27.896

Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Activities
Streets
Places
Places
Places
Activities
Leisures
Streets
Leisures
Streets
Courtyards
Activities
Transports
Transports
Transports
Transports
Transports



Montmartre -Courtyard at noon-quiet.wav

Montmartre -In front of the Sacre Coeur.wav

Montmartre -Mont Cenis Street-Kids and Moms.wav

Montmartre -Place du Tertre - painters and restaurants terraces.wav
Montmartre -Place du Tertre - Tourists v2.wav

Montmartre -Place du Tertre - Tourists.wav

Montmartre -Place du Tertre -far perspective.wav

Montmartre -St Eleuthere Street - From quiet to busy.wav

Mouffetard Street-Early evening- Restaurants and bars cleaning-High POV.wav
Mouffetard Street-Evening-People walking by tchats-High POV.wav

Mouffetard Street-Evening-Woman walking by-High POV.wav

Mouffetard Street-late evening-some people laughing terrace-High POV.wav
Mouffetard Street-late evening-Student area-quiet-Evening-wallas-High POV.wav
Mouffetard Street-Paris Pizza delivery-High POV.wav

Mouffetard Street-Paris Rue Mouffetard-Early evening- few people chatting at restaurant-High POV.wav
Mouffetard Street-People wlk by-Police sirens-High POV.wav

Mouffetard Street-Quiet evening-Cleaning terrace v2-High POV.wav

Mouffetard Street-Quiet evening-Cleaning terrace-High POV.wav

Mouffetard Street-Quiet- People by-close discussions-High POV.wav

Nadeau Street -Empty street-Sunday morning-Rich area V2.wav

Nadeau Street -Empty street-Sunday morning-Rich area.wav

Oberkampf Street -busy street-traffic and passbys.wav

Oberkampf Street -medium street- light traffic no distinctive passbys.wav
Oberkampf Street -Police sirens - heavy roar of traffic.wav

Oberkampf Street -Quiet morning activities - few traffic-Street Cleaner's car.wav
Pere Lachaise Baby trolley passby.wav

06:42.874
02:12.053
03:42.932
05:26.132
04:32.189
04:26.907
06:30.693
03:23.942
04:31.234
01:59.178
01:43.079
06:56.055
03:37.439
01:23.797
03:34.128
02:32.949
02:00.933
02:25.071
05:54.646
02:35.896
03:00.229
04:14.253
02:40.095
01:42.630
07:13.993
01:46.240

Courtyards
Places
Streets
Leisures
Places
Places
Places
Streets
Streets
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Activities
Leisures
Pedestrians
Activities
Activities
Pedestrians
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Streets
Pedestrians



Pere Lachaise nice and quite ambience light traffic and birds.wav

Pere Lachaise nice and quite ambience light traffic, birds,footsteps.wav
Pere Lachaise People & tourists passby.wav

Pere Lachaise Quiet low rumble traffic far.wav

Pere Lachaise Quiet street behind the high walls.wav

Pere Lachaise Quiet Wide Traffic rumble a group passby.wav

Pere Lachaise Quiet Wide Traffic rumble People walkby and talk_Crows.wav
Pere Lachaise Quiet Wind blowing trees-wide traffic.wav

Pere Lachaise quite ambience empty air some resonant footsteps.wav

Pere Lachaise Really Wide-Traffic rumble heavy-some birds.wav

Pere Lachaise Wide Traffic Air calm-wind tree.wav

Pere Lachaise WIDE TRAFFIC- Some People walk by.wav

Pere Lachaise Wide-airy-distant traffic and horns.wav

Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Bar rumor.wav

Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Bar Terrace busy-some cars.wav

Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Bar Terrace busy.wav

Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Pub Terrace busy.wav

Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Pub Terrace quiter.wav

Place Menilmontant Metro station- Crossroad Heavy traffic-Higher POV.wav
Place Menilmontant Metro station-Footsteps-wallas- Crossroad Heavy traffic.wav
Quays of the Seine-aerial Metro goes by.wav

Quays of the Seine-Cruise Boat _Bateaux Mouches_ passby.wav

Quays of the Seine-Dancing coarse-people laughing and talking.wav

Quays of the Seine-little park-people laughing and talking-soft trafic.wav
Quays of the Seine-people having dinner on a boat's restaurant.wav

Quays of the Seine-traffic-aerial Metro-Sirens.wav

01:51.458
04:02.975
02:49.914
01:54.570
03:19.202
01:00.506
02:52.562
01:42.339
03:45.408
02:32.305
03:08.795
01:59.687
03:16.543
07:15.646
02:34.389
02:55.439
03:11.975
03:48.719
05:05.296
05:09.283
00:18.112
02:12.779
03:04.831
03:20.791
01:53.962
01:52.661

Rumors
Rumors
Pedestrians
Rumors
Rumors
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Rumors
Pedestrians
Rumors
Rumors
Pedestrians
Rumors
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Places
Places
Transports
Transports
Leisures
Leisures
Leisures
Transports



Robineau Street -Quiet morning activities - few traffic-people & kids chatting- bicycle.wav

Saint Maur Street - little street - medium traffic and passbys.wav
Schoolyard-kids yelling encoutagments.wav

Suburbs- 8 O'Clock-People going to work v2.wav

Suburbs- 8 O'Clock-People going to work.wav

Suburbs- Evening traffic far -City rumor-High POV.wav

Suburbs- Garbage Truck in street-People passby-Popular area.wav

Suburbs- Little street people going to train station.wav
Suburbs- little street, some garbage moving, people passby.wav
Suburbs- Peripheric Road-in the axis of cars.wav

Suburbs- Peripheric Road-off axis from cars v2.wav

Suburbs- Peripheric Road-off axis from cars.wav

Suburbs- quiet street,, early morning, some people passby.wav
Transport Metro Station-people in stairs.wav

Transport Tramway Ext _ Int From one station to another.wav
Transport Tramway Ext-Int From one station to another V2.wav
Transport Tramway Int 2 stops-going out-passengers.wav
Transport Tramway Int Quiet 2 stops-go away.wav

Trocadero Park city rumble-quiet evening.wav

Notre Dame-Kids playing Gotcha.wav

04:28.601
04:34.907
02:38.336
07:06.913
05:58.869
01:55.378
03:05.805
05:58.711
06:14.625
01:52.980
01:50.280
02:18.225
06:41.872
01:28.717
04:27.394
04:50.236
03:23.031
02:59.592
10:40.285
01:18.999

Streets
Streets
Leisures
Pedestrians
Pedestrians
Rumors
Activities
Pedestrians
Activities
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Pedestrians
Transports
Transports
Transports
Transports
Transports
Places
Leisures



