Everyday Life in Paris by RED Libraries

Filename	Duration	Category
Alboni Street- Alboni-Aerial Metro-stops and go-people chatting and walking by V2.wav	02:53.007	Transports
Alboni Street- Alboni-Aerial Metro-stops and go-people chatting and walking by V3.wav	02:29.143	Transports
Alboni Street- Alboni-Aerial Metro-stops and go-people chatting and walking by.wav	04:26.186	Transports
Alboni Street-Teenagers discussions-pigeons-footsteps-aerial metro.wav	04:42.305	Streets
Alboni Street-Tourists discussions-aerial metro's exit.wav	03:45.286	Streets
Annonciation Street-Quiet-People passbys-rich area-no cars-Distinctive wallas.wav	05:47.361	Streets
Annonciation Street-Quiet-People passbys-rich area-no cars-restaurants.wav	03:41.202	Streets
Annonciation Street-rich area-Quiet restaurant terrace-less traffic.wav	02:07.793	Leisures
Annonciation Street-rich area-restaurant terrace Far POV.wav	04:01.432	Leisures
Annonciation Street-rich area-restaurant terrace-some traffic.wav	05:32.517	Leisures
Bercy's Village-Busy Restaurant's terrace heard from a metro grid.wav	01:32.793	Leisures
Bercy's Village-Busy Restaurant's terrace V2.wav	03:17.530	Leisures
Bercy's Village-Busy Restaurant's terrace.wav	03:02.808	Leisures
Bercy's Village-metro grid- Metro comes and go V2.wav	03:34.147	Transports
Bercy's Village-metro grid- Metro comes and go.wav	01:44.451	Transports
Bercy's Village-people walkby business area V2.wav	04:00.223	Pedestrians
Bercy's Village-people walkby business area.wav	03:54.764	Pedestrians
Bercy's Village-people walkby business area_terrace far.wav	03:47.347	Pedestrians
Cité Joly - People chatting quiet street no cars.wav	05:35.334	Streets
Daumesnil Market - Butcher.wav	03:07.198	Activities

Daumesnil Market - Cheese dealer -freezers in action.wav	02:15.715	Activities
Daumesnil Market - Shoes dealer.wav	03:41.266	Activities
Daumesnil Market - Vegetables dealer.wav	03:03.240	Activities
Daumesnil Market-Butcher stand deinstalling.wav	04:10.791	Activities
Daumesnil Market-General View Deinstalling v2.wav	02:42.899	Activities
Daumesnil Market-General View Deinstalling v3.wav	05:04.707	Activities
Daumesnil Market-General View Deinstalling.wav	02:45.681	Activities
Daumesnil Market-General view.wav	02:21.126	Activities
Daumesnil Market-Street Vendor.wav	03:21.303	Activities
Daumesnil Street-Construction Site.wav	03:22.015	Activities
Durban Street-rich area-some cars and bikes passing by-people working.wav	03:58.943	Streets
Gambetta Place Restaurant's terrace-people chatting.wav	03:30.044	Places
Gare de Lyon -Busy intersection-Man Yelling-woman complaining -People laughing.wav	02:03.704	Places
Gare de Lyon -In front of the train station.wav	02:16.750	Places
Gare de Lyon -Taxi station.wav	02:32.809	Activities
Gasnier Guy Street busy street kids playing-saw-cars passbys.wav	04:43.369	Leisures
Gasnier Guy Street busy street-cars passbys.wav	03:00.789	Streets
Gasnier Guy Street Quiet empty street kids playing-saw at the beginning.wav	04:27.346	Leisures
Gasnier Guy Street-Sunday lunch time-windows opened.wav	02:37.788	Streets
Generic Courtyard of an old building-life.wav	03:33.162	Courtyards
Lekain Street-rich area-some bikes-light morning activities.wav	04:43.238	Activities
Metro-Gare de Lyon Station-Subway arrives-stops-goes away.wav	02:59.629	Transports
Metro-Porte de Vincennes Station-Quiet-Subway arrives stops and go v2.wav	04:12.912	Transports
Metro-Porte de Vincennes Station-Quiet-Subway arrives stops and go.wav	02:58.754	Transports
Metro-Saint Mandé's Station-Quiet-3 trains.wav	01:43.156	Transports
Metro-Trip inside a train.wav	05:27.896	Transports

Montmartre -Courtyard at noon-quiet.wav	06:42.874	Courtyards
Montmartre -In front of the Sacre Coeur.wav	02:12.053	Places
Montmartre -Mont Cenis Street-Kids and Moms.wav	03:42.932	Streets
Montmartre -Place du Tertre - painters and restaurants terraces.wav	05:26.132	Leisures
Montmartre -Place du Tertre - Tourists v2.wav	04:32.189	Places
Montmartre -Place du Tertre - Tourists.wav	04:26.907	Places
Montmartre -Place du Tertre -far perspective.wav	06:30.693	Places
Montmartre -St Eleuthere Street - From quiet to busy.wav	03:23.942	Streets
Mouffetard Street-Early evening- Restaurants and bars cleaning-High POV.wav	04:31.234	Streets
Mouffetard Street-Evening-People walking by tchats-High POV.wav	01:59.178	Pedestrians
Mouffetard Street-Evening-Woman walking by-High POV.wav	01:43.079	Pedestrians
Mouffetard Street-late evening-some people laughing terrace-High POV.wav	06:56.055	Pedestrians
Mouffetard Street-late evening-Student area-quiet-Evening-wallas-High POV.wav	03:37.439	Pedestrians
Mouffetard Street-Paris Pizza delivery-High POV.wav	01:23.797	Activities
Mouffetard Street-Paris Rue Mouffetard-Early evening- few people chatting at restaurant-High POV.wav	03:34.128	Leisures
Mouffetard Street-People wlk by-Police sirens-High POV.wav	02:32.949	Pedestrians
Mouffetard Street-Quiet evening-Cleaning terrace v2-High POV.wav	02:00.933	Activities
Mouffetard Street-Quiet evening-Cleaning terrace-High POV.wav	02:25.071	Activities
Mouffetard Street-Quiet- People by-close discussions-High POV.wav	05:54.646	Pedestrians
Nadeau Street -Empty street-Sunday morning-Rich area V2.wav	02:35.896	Streets
Nadeau Street -Empty street-Sunday morning-Rich area.wav	03:00.229	Streets
Oberkampf Street -busy street-traffic and passbys.wav	04:14.253	Streets
Oberkampf Street -medium street- light traffic no distinctive passbys.wav	02:40.095	Streets
Oberkampf Street -Police sirens - heavy roar of traffic.wav	01:42.630	Streets
Oberkampf Street -Quiet morning activities - few traffic-Street Cleaner's car.wav	07:13.993	Streets
Pere Lachaise Baby trolley passby.wav	01:46.240	Pedestrians

Pere Lachaise nice and quite ambience light traffic and birds.wav	01:51.458	Rumors
Pere Lachaise nice and quite ambience light traffic, birds, footsteps. wav	04:02.975	Rumors
Pere Lachaise People & tourists passby.wav	02:49.914	Pedestrians
Pere Lachaise Quiet low rumble traffic far.wav	01:54.570	Rumors
Pere Lachaise Quiet street behind the high walls.wav	03:19.202	Rumors
Pere Lachaise Quiet Wide Traffic rumble a group passby.wav	01:00.506	Pedestrians
Pere Lachaise Quiet Wide Traffic rumble People walkby and talk_Crows.wav	02:52.562	Pedestrians
Pere Lachaise Quiet Wind blowing trees-wide traffic.wav	01:42.339	Rumors
Pere Lachaise quite ambience empty air some resonant footsteps.wav	03:45.408	Pedestrians
Pere Lachaise Really Wide-Traffic rumble heavy-some birds.wav	02:32.305	Rumors
Pere Lachaise Wide Traffic Air calm-wind tree.wav	03:08.795	Rumors
Pere Lachaise WIDE TRAFFIC- Some People walk by.wav	01:59.687	Pedestrians
Pere Lachaise Wide-airy-distant traffic and horns.wav	03:16.543	Rumors
Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Bar rumor.wav	07:15.646	Leisures
Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Bar Terrace busy-some cars.wav	02:34.389	Leisures
Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Bar Terrace busy.wav	02:55.439	Leisures
Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Pub Terrace busy.wav	03:11.975	Leisures
Place Contrescarpe-Evening-Pub Terrace quiter.wav	03:48.719	Leisures
Place Menilmontant Metro station- Crossroad Heavy traffic-Higher POV.wav	05:05.296	Places
Place Menilmontant Metro station-Footsteps-wallas- Crossroad Heavy traffic.wav	05:09.283	Places
Quays of the Seine-aerial Metro goes by.wav	00:18.112	Transports
Quays of the Seine-Cruise Boat _Bateaux Mouches_ passby.wav	02:12.779	Transports
Quays of the Seine-Dancing coarse-people laughing and talking.wav	03:04.831	Leisures
Quays of the Seine-little park-people laughing and talking-soft trafic.wav	03:20.791	Leisures
Quays of the Seine-people having dinner on a boat's restaurant.wav	01:53.962	Leisures
Quays of the Seine-traffic-aerial Metro-Sirens.wav	01:52.661	Transports

	Robineau Street -Quiet morning activities - few traffic-people & kids chatting- bicycle.wav	04:28.601	Streets
	Saint Maur Street - little street - medium traffic and passbys.wav	04:34.907	Streets
	Schoolyard-kids yelling encoutagments.wav	02:38.336	Leisures
	Suburbs- 8 O'Clock-People going to work v2.wav	07:06.913	Pedestrians
	Suburbs- 8 O'Clock-People going to work.wav	05:58.869	Pedestrians
	Suburbs- Evening traffic far -City rumor-High POV.wav	01:55.378	Rumors
	Suburbs- Garbage Truck in street-People passby-Popular area.wav	03:05.805	Activities
	Suburbs- Little street people going to train station.wav	05:58.711	Pedestrians
	Suburbs- little street, some garbage moving, people passby.wav	06:14.625	Activities
	Suburbs- Peripheric Road-in the axis of cars.wav	01:52.980	Traffic
	Suburbs- Peripheric Road-off axis from cars v2.wav	01:50.280	Traffic
	Suburbs- Peripheric Road-off axis from cars.wav	02:18.225	Traffic
	Suburbs- quiet street,, early morning, some people passby.wav	06:41.872	Pedestrians
	Transport Metro Station-people in stairs.wav	01:28.717	Transports
	Transport Tramway Ext _ Int From one station to another.wav	04:27.394	Transports
	Transport Tramway Ext-Int From one station to another V2.wav	04:50.236	Transports
	Transport Tramway Int 2 stops-going out-passengers.wav	03:23.031	Transports
	Transport Tramway Int Quiet 2 stops-go away.wav	02:59.592	Transports
	Trocadero Park city rumble-quiet evening.wav	10:40.285	Places
	Notre Dame-Kids playing Gotcha.wav	01:18.999	Leisures
1			